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Absoluto - 12 Calificativa

22 de Abril de 2023

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Baremo C (Art. 239) (Baremos C)

CABALLO (DORSAL)

PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
os SEXO/CAPA/RAZA
1 VISIR DE OLID

CON AIR / MISS MARTHA X
INDOCTRO / 2014 / MALE
/ CASTANO / CDE

2 NENA CC
CORLAND / HECHICERA X
CALLITON Z /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA / CDE

3 VINCA JACOB
QURTO MAIL / POURSUITE
JACOB X FADGIO DU HILL
/2009 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

4 AZALEE DE
CASTELNAU
SHOGOUN 11 / KATY LA
GRAVELLE X QUIDAM DE
REVEL / 2010 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / SF

5 CENTENNIAL
PAARDESM Z
CANDENCE VAN'T GELUTT
Z [ PARDOES D X LIGHT-
FEET V/D CUMUL / 2007 /
FEMALE / PARDO / ZANG

6 TIPAZO CC
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
HECHICERA X CALLITON Z
/2015 / FEMALE / ALAZAN
/ CDE

7 ZEUS MAG Z
ZANDOR Z / NICE GIRL DE
BANALOU X EASY BOY /

L.A.C.

145431

112953

116994

152607

132616

141213

148938

Campeonato Saltos

Comunidad de Madrid
NUEVA CARTUJA- 22.23 de abril 2023

* **** **

Comunidad
de Madrid

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR L.D.N.

CERDIDO
CALDERON, Angel
Y.VALLE DE OLID /
Y.VALLE DE OLID

272908

URRUTIA COBALEDA, 16263
Fernando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /

Y.CAMPOCERRADO

ALVAREZ-FERMOSEL 3548
MORALES, Juan
Ignacio
RUNESCO HIPPO, S.L. /
BRETTEVILLE SUR LAIZE

VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA, Vicente
VICENTE VERDEJO
ANDOSILLA / PAUL
SALVADOR

211941

CANTERO MACIAS, 5014
Israel
LA FINCA
EXPLOTACIONES
AGROPECUARIAS / NONE

RAVELO ACOSTA,
Rolando
Y.CAMPOCERRADO /
Y.CAMPOCERRADO

16312

BEDOYA AGUILAR, 315225
Gonzalo

HA HORSES TRADING S.L

Pista / Arena: None
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Campeonato Saltos

Comunidad de Madrid

0os

10

11

12

13

14

15

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

2013 / GELDING / ZAINO /
ZANG

IRIDIADA
JALEO DU DEFEY / LA
BELLE ORION X LANDGRAF
1/2010 / FEMALE /
CASTANA / CDE

TOO ACTION DE
BUZALEN
ACTION BREAKER / EVITA
EQD X CLEARWAY /2016 /
GELDING / ALAZAN / CDE

ATHINA DE LA LANDE
SUNDERLAND / PERLA DE
LA LANDE X PAMPHILE /
2010 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/ SF

GONDULFE YLC
JADE / CUCA OD X
JECOMIAS-F /2008 / MALE
/ ALAZANA / CDE

LA DIVA BARELIERE Z
LE BARON'D Z /
TALIBANTA X VOLTAIRE /
2014 / FEMALE / TORDA /
ZANG

UKRAINE DE
B NEVILLE
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
FUTEE DE B'NEVILLE X
LIVAROT / 2008 / FEMALE
/ CASTANA / SF

ALIX DES IBIS
HYM D'ISIGNY / MUTINE
DE IBIS X ADELFOS / 2010
/ MALE / CASTANA / SF

ANTARTIDA Z
AIR JORDAN Z / VENDETTA
DE INDORADO X
INDORADO /2012 /
FEMALE / TORDA / ZANG

L.A.C.

112241

141526

125887

87308

135263

128338

132360

127843

NUEVA CARTUJA:- 22.23 de abril 2023

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

/ M. JEAN-PIERRE
JEGOUSSO

MARQUEZ MENDEZ,
Luis
PEDRO DE LA LLAVE
CADAHIA / CRIA

CABALLAR DE LAS FFAA.

IZQUIERDO
SANCHEZ, David
Y.BUZALEN / Y.BUZALEN

DOLEGOWSKI
MONTON, Sofia
SALVADOR CAMARA

MARTIN / NONE

PIQUERAS BONET,
Maria
CARMEN BONET BAIGET
/ NONE

JUZGADO O'DALY,
Fiona
FIONA JUZGADO O'DALY
/ NONE

BARTOLOME
REDONDO, Marta
MARTA BARTOLOME

REDONDO / JEAN
BAPTISTE THIEBOT

GIL GOMEZ, Alvaro
CALVIN STUART LUCOCK
/ NONE

DE ICAZA DE LA
SOTA, Adriana
ADRIANA DE ICAZA DE
LA SOTA / NONE

* **** **

Comunidad
de Madrid

L.D.N.

16235

235653

3308

17731

206244

60198

16399

252528

>3
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Campeonato Saltos

Comunidad de Madrid

0os
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20

21

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

FIFTY DE LA BRIQUE
MALITO DE REVE /
MASCOTTE X ELAN DE LA
COUR /2015 / FEMALE /
ALAZAN / SF

TABATA DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
ODETTE DE OLID X
CENTAUER Z /2012 /
FEMALE / ALAZANA / CDE

LA BOUNTI DEL AMOR
19,13%
HERMINAGUE 38% /
CHACHARI GREGORIO X
DIAMANT DE SEMILLY /
2015 / FEMALE / CASTANA
/AA.

VERAZZANO
MORE THAN READY /
ENCHANTED ROCK X

GIANT'S CAUSEWAY /2010
/ MALE / ALAZAN / SF

JUB
ELVIS TER PUTTE /
BUBERTHA X VIGO
D'ARSOUILLES / 2014 /
MALE / NEGRO / KWPN

LADAAN
GRANDORADO TN /
EVENTA X CASSINI'1 /2016
/ GELDING / CASTANO /
KWPN

L.A.C.

157095

126325

138629

139142

144891

144091

NUEVA CARTUJA:- 22.23 de abril 2023

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

ESCALONA MENDEZ,
Edgar
CARLOTA ALONSO
MARTINEZ-PINEIRO /
GERMAIN CAPELLE

INIGUEZ RIVERO,
Benito
EQUIANPE S.L. / YVALLE
DE OLID

GARGALLO GARCIA,
Victoria
SANTIAGO

CAMBRONERO ALVAREZ

/ Y.EL AMOR

RODRIGUEZ
MESONERO-
ROMANOS, Leticia
NOELIA BAYARRI MOORE
/ EMORY A. HAMILTON

CASTRO ROMAN,
Alvaro

JOSE JUAN JANEIRO

RODRIGUEZ / NONE

BENITO BLAZQUEZ,
Antonio
ANTONIO BENITO
BLAZQUEZ / NONE

* **** **

Comunidad
de Madrid

L.D.N.

210520

60429

17062

15922

273669

17253

>3

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

Pais
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